

Complaint Case No- 869 of 2019

Order dated -08.12.2023

Today is fixed for hearing of 143 A petition and filing w/o if any positively id necessary order.

Local Bar resolves not to pass any adverse order.

Fix 05.12.2024 for evidence and payment.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class,
3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class
3rd Court, Howrah (JO Code WB01187)