

Complaint Case 869 of 2019

Order dated 13-06-2024

Record is fixed today for evidence.

Case is adjourned due to not to attend resolution of the local Bar.

Fix 17-02-2025 for Evidence.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah(JO Code WB 01187)