

Complaint Case 869 of 2019

Order dated 11-7-2024

Record today is putup today on the strength of the putup filed by the complainant.

Petitioner files a putup petition for preponing of the date. Heard considered.

Fix 12-11-2024 for evidence .

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate

1st Class, 3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate

1st Class, 3rd Court, Howrah

(JO Code WB 01187)